DLS 655
Multi Light Source
User Guide
Page 2DLS655 User Guide
Contents
Introduction 3
Device Overview 3
Important Safety Information 4

Operating Temperature -10° to +50° C
Storage Temperature -30° to +60° C
Ordering Information
PART NO. WAVELENGTHS DESCRIPTION
DLS655 1310nm & 1550nm Singlemode dual wavelength laser source
DLS655-01 1310nm, 1490nm, & 1550nm Singlemode triple wavelength laser source
DLS655-02 1310nm, 1550nm, & 1625nm Singlemode triple wavelength laser source
DLS655-03 1490nm & 1625nm Singlemode dual wavelength laser source
DLS655-04 1550nm & 1650nm Singlemode dual wavelength laser source
DLS655-05 850nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, & 1550nm Singlemode and Multimode quad laser source
DLS655-06 1310nm, 1550nm, 1490nm & 1625nm Singlemode quad wavelength laser source
Page 10DLS655 User Guide
Certifications and Contact Information
This product conforms with health, safety, and
environmental protection standards for products sold within